
 

2019 Sonoma State Historic Park Annual Events     

             

Saturday 27-Apr Children's Day at the 
Mission 11am-3pm Emily Walski, Guide I 938-

9560 emily.walski@parks.ca.gov  

Month long May 4th Grade Mission Era 
Exhibit 10am-5pm Joleen Ossello, SPI I 938-

9547 joleen.ossello@parks.ca.gov 

Saturday 22-Jun Pueblo Day 10am-2pm Joleen Ossello, SPI I 938-
9547 joleen.ossello@parks.ca.gov  

Wednesday 4-Jul Fourth of July Parade 10am-12pm SPParks 939-
9420 visit www.sonomaparks.org 

Sunday Aug Docent Picnic 5pm – 7pm Docent Org. 938-
9547 canyonpastor@gmail.com 

Saturday 7-Sept ESP Teacher Workshop 9am-3pm Emily Walski, Guide I 938-
9560 emily.walski@parks.ca.gov  

Saturday 14-Sept Nature & Optics Festival 10am-4pm Dave Duplantier, PIS 938-
9550 dave.duplantier@parks.ca.gov  

Sunday 17-Nov Victorian Christmas 
Crafts Workshop 11am-3pm SPParks 843-

0109 yvonnebowers@mac.com  

Saturday 14-Dec  Holidays on the Northern  
Frontier 4-8pm Joleen Ossello, SPI I 938-

9547 joleen.ossello@parks.ca.gov  

       

2019 Petaluma Adobe State Historic Park Annual Events   

       

Saturday 13-Apr Sheep Shearing Day 11am-2pm  Kathy Wolcott, PIS 762-
4871 kathleen.wolcott@parks.ca.gov 

Saturday 25-May Living History Day 10am-4pm Jennifer Hanson, 
Guide I 

762-
4871 jennifer.hanson@parks.ca.gov 

Saturday 31-Aug ELP Teacher Workshop 8am-6pm Jennifer Hanson, 
Guide I 

762-
4871 jennifer.hanson@parks.ca.gov 

Saturday 21-Sept Fandango 12pm-4pm Jennifer Hanson, 
Guide I 

762-
4871 jennifer.hanson@parks.ca.gov 

Volunteer opportunities exist in museum curation, public tours, landscape maintenance, and natural or cultural interpretation, 

Contact:  Joleen.Ossello@parks.ca.gov | (707) 938-9547 

          

 
 

www.parks.ca.gov  |  www.sonomaparks.org 

California State Parks supports equal access.  Prior to arrival, visitors with disabilities who need assistance or publications 

in alternate formats, contact (707) 938-9547   |   711, TTY relay service 
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